26/10/2018 SHP Report.html

General information about company

Scrip code 519600

NSE Symbol CCL

MSEI Symbol NA

ISIN INE421D01022

Name of the company

CCL Products (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)
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Declaration
Sr. . Promoter and Public Non Promoter-

No. Particular Yes/No Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No

encumbered?
7 :?ng;;;};er company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharcholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of Pa}’tly No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of total | of securities IX)
Category . paid- | shares 1, | no. of shares
Cat £ Nos. Of fully paid derlvi shares held (calculated
ategory | shareholders | up equity up underlymng (VID) = caleuated as | N of Voting (XIV) Rights
(08} shareholder equity | Depositor per SCRR, Total as a
(1) shares held Y Y1 avy+Hv)+
i 0
1) av) shares | Receipts (V1) 1957) (VIII) % of
held | (VI) Asa % of Classeg: | Class | ) (A+B+C)
) (a+B+C2) | X egy
Promoter
(A) f’Lromoter 6 59884700 59884700 |45.02 59884700 59884700 |45.02
Group
(B) Public 17477 73143220 73143220 |54.98 73143220 73143220 |54.98
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
() Employee
Trusts
Total 17483 133027920 133027920 | 100 133027920 133027920 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 45.02 59884700
Group
B) Public 54.98 70550527
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 130435227
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly Is\il(;reosf Total nos. ;?I?rlerslo' of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz';lid paid- underlying shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up Depositor (VII) = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares held | equity | o PO | (rv)+(v)+ |38 P of
Receipts SCRR,
av) shares (VD) . Total
(VD) 1957) (VIII) |Class eg: | Class .
held Asa % of X . Total Voting
V) $a70 &y rights
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(@) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu | ¢ 59884700 59884700 | 45.02 59884700 59884700 |45.02
undivided Family
Sub-Total
(AY(1) 6 59884700 59884700 |45.02 59884700 59884700 |45.02
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
?’Ir]gmoter 6 59884700 59884700 |45.02 59884700 59884700 |45.02
Group (A)=
AD)+(A)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 6 1860300 1860300 14 1860300 1860300 1.4
© Alternate 4 3407149 3407149 |2.56 3407149 3407149 |2.56
Investment Funds
Foreign Portfolio
(e) Investors 68 34773656 34773656 |26.14 34773656 34773656 |26.14
Financial
69 Institutions/ 3 19683 19683 0.01 19683 19683 0.01
Banks
(Sg‘)b(—lT)otal 81 40060788 40060788 |30.11 40060788 40060788 |[30.11
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 16511 13412612 13412612 | 10.08 13412612 13412612 | 10.08
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii) holding nominal |13 3352133 3352133 2.52 3352133 3352133 2.52
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) égzc%y};er 872 16317687 16317687 |12.27 16317687 16317687 |12.27
Sub-Total
B)(3) 17396 33082432 33082432 |24.87 33082432 33082432 |24.87
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 17477 73143220 73143220 |54.98 73143220 73143220 |54.98
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 17483 133027920 133027920 | 100 133027920 133027920 | 100
(T:ffé+c ) 17483 133027920 133027920 | 100 133027920 133027920 | 100
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 45.02 59884700
(Slu)b‘T"tal (A) 45.02 59884700
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 45.02 59884700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHAN2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 1.4 1860300
(©) 2.56 3407149
(e) 26.14 34773656
® 0.01 19683
(Sl‘;b'T"tal (B) 30.11 40060788
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 10.08 12706659
(a(ii)) 2.52 3352133
(e) 12.27 14430947
Sub-Total (B) 2487 30489739
3
Total Public
Shareholding
54.98 70550527
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+B)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 130435227
)T‘)tal (ATBHC 100 130435227
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Challa Rajendra Prasad

Challa Shantha Prasad

Challa Soumya

Challa Srishant

Mohan Krishna B

Ajitha Challa

PAN (II)

ABXPC8769J)

AEJPC8972L

ACTPC9242P

ADWPC5703D

ANSPM4087C

AJNPC9712B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

12865400

18250000

13155300

13614000

1000000

1000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

12865400

18250000

13155300

13614000

1000000

1000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67

13.72

9.89

10.23

0.75

0.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

12865400

18250000

13155300

13614000

1000000

1000000

Class eg:y

Total

12865400

18250000

13155300

13614000

1000000

1000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

9.67

13.72

9.89

10.23

0.75

0.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

9.67

13.72

9.89

10.23

0.75

0.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12865400

18250000

13155300

13614000

1000000

1000000

Reason for not providing PAN
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Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

59884700

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

59884700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.02

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

59884700

Class eg:y

Total

59884700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

45.02

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

45.02

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

59884700

Reason for not providing PAN

file:///C:/Users/neha/Desktop/Revised%20SHP_30.06.2018/SHP%20Report.html

9/18



26/10/2018 SHP Report.html

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Alternate Investment Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the INDIA WHIZDOM FUND Click here to go back
Shareholders (I) 8

PAN (II) AABTI3136Q Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1946771 1946771

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 1946771 1946771
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

as per SCRR, 1.46 1.46
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 1946771 1946771

Class eg:y

Total 1946771 1946771

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.46 1.46

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a 1.46 1.46
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

shares h¢1d_ in 1946771 1946771
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

3

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SMALLCAP
WORLD
FUND, INC

FIAM GROUP TRUST FOR
EMPLOYEE BENEFIT PLANS-
FIAM EMERGING MARKETS
COMMINGLED POOL

MALABAR
INDIA FUND
LIMITED

VALUEQUEST
INDIA MOAT
FUND
LIMITED

FIDELITY
INVESTMENT
TRUST
FIDELITY
EMERGING
ASIA FUND

Click
here to go
back

PAN (II)

AABCS3581L

AAATF1593P

AAFCM6589C

AAECV7085K

AAATF0620M

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10642173

5776687

3050645

2439842

1559930

23469277

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

10642173

5776687

3050645

2439842

1559930

23469277

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

oo

434

2.29

1.83

17.64

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

10642173

5776687

3050645

2439842

1559930

23469277

Class eg:y

Total

10642173

5776687

3050645

2439842

1559930

23469277

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

8

434

2.29

1.83

1.17

17.64

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

434

2.29

1.83

17.64

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10642173

5776687

3050645

2439842

1559930

23469277

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Bodies Clearing Non-Resident Indian | Foreign

Corporate Members (NRI) Nationals Foreign Nationals IEPF

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category / More

than 1 percentage Category

Category Category Category Category

Name of the GEORGALIS HELEANNA
Shareholders (I) GABREIELLE

PAN (II) BQOPG6439G

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 290 138 434 9 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 2340788 80930 9760665 3922354 2109100 212950
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+ | 2340788 80930 9760665 3922354 2109100 212950
V)t (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.76 0.06 7.34 2.95 1.59 0.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X 2340788 80930 9760665 3922354 2109100 212950

Class eg:y

Total 2340788 80930 9760665 3922354 2109100 212950

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.76 0.06 7.34 2.95 1.59 0.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.76 0.06 7.34 2.95 1.59 0.16

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity | 2293 80930 7920925 3922354 2109100 212950
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)
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1 L 1 L 1 1

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the

Shareholders (I) 872

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 16317687
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 16317687
(V) (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 16317687

Class eg:y

Total 16317687

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 12.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

12.27

Number of Locked in shares (XII)
No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

12139452
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